
	 Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Cream, Corn Syrup, Cake 
Base (Water, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Egg Yolk, 
Sweetened Condensed Milk (milk, sugar), Corn 
Syrup, Annatto (color), Modified Food Starch, Salt,  
Distilled Monoglycerides, Turmeric (color)), Nonfat 
Dry Milk, Whey, Pasteurized Egg Yolks, Natural 
and Artificial Flavors, Mono- & Diglycerides, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin.  Contains the following live 
and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.

	 Allergens:

Milk:	 YES
Egg:	 YES
Peanut:	 NO
Wheat:	 YES*
Soy:	 NO
Tree Nuts:	 NO

	 Notes:

*Products packaged in cartons displaying 
©2006 contain milk, egg, and wheat.  Products 
packaged in cartons displaying ©2011 contain 
milk and egg.

Kosher Certified.
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LOWFAT CAKE BATTER FROZEN YOGURT


